will be shared with the successful bidder on receipt from end customer. 

3 FACT SHEET 

S. No. Item Description 

1.  RFP Number RailTel/RFP/COMKTG/EB/IT/SP/PMC/2025-
26 dated 15th July 2025 

2.  RFP Release date 15th July 2025 

3.  Cost of RFP Document Rs. 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 
Hundred only)  
including of GST. Via Bank Online transfer  
RailTel Bank details: 
Union Bank of India, Account No. 
340601010050446, IFSC Code - 
UBIN0534064. 

Bidder need to share the online payment 
transfer details like UTR No. date and Bank 
along with the proposal. 

4.  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
on E-Niveda 

Rs. 33,25,000 (Thirty-Three Lakh Twenty-
Five Thousand Rupees only)            to be 
submitted along with bid via online bank 
transfer. 
Bank details for EMD via online 
transfer: 
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 
Union Bank of India, Account No. 
340601010050446, IFSC Code - 
UBIN0534064. 

Bidder need to share the online payment